		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 RDS035L03 Datasheet(PDF) 4 Page - Rohm
	 Part #	 RDS035L03
	Description	 Switching (30V, 3.5A)
	 Download	  4 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Manufacturer	 ROHM [Rohm]
	Direct Link	 http://www.rohm.com
	Logo
 RDS035L03 Datasheet(HTML) 4 Page - Rohm
zoom in
zoom out
 4 / 4 page
RDS035L03
Transistors
1
10
100
10000
1000
0.01
0.1
10
1
DRAIN CURRENT : I D
(A)
Fig.10 Switching Characteristics
tf
td (off)
tr
Ta=25˚C
VDD 15V
VGS=10V
RG=10
Ω
Pulsed
td (on)
5
4
3
2
1
10
5
0
0
DRAIN-SOURCE VOLTAGE : VDS
(V)
Fig.11 Typical Output Characteristics
3.0V
3.5V
4.0V
5.0V
6.0V
10V
8.0V
VGS=2.5V
Ta=25˚C
Pulsed
PULSE WIDTH : PW
(s)
Fig.12 Normalized Transient Thermal
Resistance vs. Pulse Width
10
µ
100
µ
1m
10m
100m
1
10
100
10
1
0.1
0.01
0.001
D=0.02
D=Single
D=0.01
D=0.05
D=0.1
D=1
D=0.2
D=0.5
Tc=25˚C
θth (ch-c) (t)=r (t) θth (ch-c)
θth (ch-c)=6.25˚C / W
PW
T
D=PW
T
	Similar Part No. - RDS035L03
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
VBsemi Electronics Co.,...
RDS035L03-TB
1Mb / 9P	   Dual N-Channel 30-V (D-S) MOSFET
More results
	Similar Description - RDS035L03
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Rohm
SP8K5
59Kb / 4P	   Switching (30V, 3.5A)
RSQ035P03
94Kb / 5P	   DC-DC Converter (-30V, -3.5A)
Lowpower Semiconductor ...
LP6493
425Kb / 6P	   30V 3.5A Synchronous Buck Converter
Rohm
RQ5E035BN
1Mb / 12P	   Nch 30V 3.5A Power MOSFET
RRL035P03FRA
783Kb / 14P	   Pch -30V -3.5A Power MOSFET
STMicroelectronics
L4974A
327Kb / 22P	   3.5A SWITCHING REGULATOR
June 2000
STA500
245Kb / 11P	   30V 3.5A QUAD POWER HALF BRIDGE
Rohm
RQ5E035AT
2Mb / 15P	   Pch -30V -3.5A Small Signal MOSFET
KIA Semiconductor Techn...
2306
110Kb / 4P	   3.5A竊?30V N-CHANNEL MOSFET
STMicroelectronics
STA500
201Kb / 10P	   30V 3.5A QUAD POWER HALF BRIDGE
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
Datasheet Download
	Link URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEET.COM
Does ALLDATASHEET help your business so far?  [ DONATE ]
About Alldatasheet   |
Advertisement   |
Datasheet Upload   |
Contact us   |
Privacy Policy   |
Link Exchange   |
Manufacturer List
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com